
Character and Disharmony of
Legislation on Oil and Gas

Sector in the Perspective of
Article 33 of the 1945

Constitution
by PASCASARJANA UIR

Submission date: 22-Feb-2024 02:06PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2301419099
File name: 26._PROSIDING_EUDL_ICOLEG_2021_1.pdf (155.97K)
Word count: 4210
Character count: 21630



2

2

3

3

4

12

32

33



2

3
6

12

23



2

4

5
9

16

22

30

31
34



3

5

6
6

7

7

8

10

11

13

14

14

15

16

17

20



4

11

18

21

35



5 19



1

4

8

9
24

25

26

27

28

29

36

37



9





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Character and Disharmony of Legislation on Oil and Gas
Sector in the Perspective of Article 33 of the 1945
Constitution
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

saudijournals.com
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Simon Butt. "The Constitutional Court and
Democracy in Indonesia", Brill, 2015
Publication

rechtsvinding.bphn.go.id
Internet Source

journal.lldikti9.id
Internet Source

ejournal.mahkamahkonstitusi.go.id
Internet Source

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source



9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

jurnal.unikal.ac.id
Internet Source

oxfordbusinessgroup.com
Internet Source

www.skkmigas.go.id
Internet Source

W Waspiah, R Arifin, M I Baiquni, S E
Adiyatma. "Abandonment and Site
Restoration (ASR) Funding Scheme in the
Context of Environmental Protection after
Upstream Oil and Gas Business Activities
from an Economic Law Perspective", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2023
Publication

defence.pk
Internet Source

Novendri M. Nggilu, Dian Ekawaty Ismail, Tri
Sulistyowati, Mohamad Rivaldi Moha.
"Constitutional crisis: intensifying
disobedience to the decisions of the
Indonesian Constitutional Court", Revista
Chilena de Derecho, 2023
Publication

lontar.ui.ac.id
Internet Source



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

N Triana, Naqiyah. "Developing Cooperative
Law Culture at Bmt (Baitul Maal Wa Tamwil)
to Remove The Rente System in The
Traditional Market", SHS Web of Conferences,
2020
Publication

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

" Pearl Petroleum Co. Ltd and Others .
Kurdistan Regional Government of Iraq ",
International Law Reports, 2021
Publication

Fumi Harahap, Sylvain Leduc, Sennai Mesfun,
Dilip Khatiwada, Florian Kraxner, Semida
Silveira. "Meeting the bioenergy targets from
palm oil based biorefineries: An optimal
configuration in Indonesia", Applied Energy,
2020
Publication

www.esdm.go.id
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

B Achmad, D Diniyati, M Siarudin. "The
tradition of farming in the State Forest Area:
lesson learned from Batulanteh’s Production
Forest Management Unit, West Nusa
Tenggara Province", IOP Conference Series:
Earth and Environmental Science, 2021
Publication

Nicholas Lingard, Philip Morgan, Kate
Apostolova, Jeremy Tan. "Cost recovery in
production sharing contracts: a comparative
review of Southeast Asian jurisdictions", The
Journal of World Energy Law & Business, 2020
Publication

Zoltan J. Toth. "The Methods of Statutory
Interpretation in the Practice of the High
Courts of Hungary", Annales Universitatis
Mariae Curie-Sklodowska, sectio M –
Balcaniensis et Carpathiensis, 2017
Publication

ace.samsara.us.positive-dedicated.net
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal-biotika.com
Internet Source

jurnal.fh.unila.ac.id
Internet Source



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

lexlibrum.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Ahmad Abdul Azizurrofi, Dian Permatasari
Mashari. "Designing Oil and Gas Exploration
Strategy For The Future National Energy
Sustainability Based on Statistical Analysis of
Commercial Reserves and Production Cost in
Indonesia", Indonesian Journal of Energy,
2018
Publication

Vinay Kandpal, Anshuman Jaswal, Ernesto
D.R. Santibanez Gonzalez, Naveen Agarwal.
"Sustainable Energy Transition", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2024
Publication

indonesiaprime.or.id
Internet Source

E Iswandi, I Supriyadi, S Thamrin.
"Understanding gas prices: an overview of
regulations and components affecting the
Indonesian natural gas prices", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2021
Publication

dukunhukum.wordpress.com



36 <1%

37 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

www.ejournal-s1.undip.ac.id
Internet Source


